

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION 122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

> Timeless Seeds, Inc. P. O. Box 331 Ulm, MT 59485

December 15, 2021 11 Teves 5782 Account: YY175NWY

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by **Timeless Seeds**, Inc. of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD #		
Brand: Timeless Natural Food					
Organic Black Beluga Lentils®	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKQ76L7MX5K		
Organic Black Butte Chickpeas	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKZ01HI50L5		
Organic Crimson/Petite Crimson Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKLKY25G7I3		
Organic Emmer/Farro	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKFW4TFT2G2		
Organic French Green Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKH42RE6QPW		
Organic Garbanzo Beans/Chickpeas	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKWUS4V5RI1		
Organic Green Lentils/Harvest Gold Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKP7B6EJWZR		
Organic Kamut® Khorasan Wheat	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKKXSVFNKR4		
Organic Purple Prairie Barley®	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKHDSF7RJI6		
Organic Red Lentils/Sunrise Red Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SK3V1075M33		
Organic Spanish Brown Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKBESZ4XYY2		
Organic Split Yellow Peas	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKF8LG3QCUS		
Brand: Timeless Seeds					
Black Beluga Lentils®	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKPM2JVT42K		

Moshe

Rabbi Moshe T. Schuchman, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH

December 31, 2022

Page 1 of 3 Confirm Authenticity of Kosher Certificate: www.star-k.org/ukd

STAR-K IS A NON-PROFIT AGENCY REPRESENTING THE KOSHER CONSUMER IN PROMOTING KASHRUS THROUGH EDUCATION, RESEARCH AND SUPERVISION



KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION 122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

> Timeless Seeds, Inc. P. O. Box 331 Ulm, MT 59485

December 15, 2021 11 Teves 5782 Account: YY175NWY

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by **Timeless Seeds**, Inc. of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD #			
Brand: Timeless Seeds						
Black Butte Chickpeas®	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKDX6R4BFZE			
Organic Hard Red Wheat	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKCZIVLKA0E			
Organic Soft White Wheat	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKQ4IIAZTHX			
Organic Black Beans	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKAG25Y5B7C			
Organic Black Beluga Lentils®	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SK6588DRIVT			
Organic Black Butte Chickpeas	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKNZAX7J343			
Organic Buckwheat Groats	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKSKT3XU4YF			
Organic Crimson/Petite Crimson Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKIR1FTRQBX			
Organic Emmer/Farro	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKTPMUP0X6B			
Organic French Green Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKW6S3N1G54			
Organic Garbanzo Beans/Chickpeas	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKURHA617VU			
Organic Golden Flax Seeds	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SK42DNVYRF1			
Organic Green Lentils/Harvest Gold Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKB7RQX8BKS			
Organic Hulled Millet	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKAHUTIILR2			

Moshe

Rabbi Moshe T. Schuchman, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH

December 31, 2022

Page 2 of 3 Confirm Authenticity of Kosher Certificate: www.star-k.org/ukd

STAR-K IS A NON-PROFIT AGENCY REPRESENTING THE KOSHER CONSUMER IN PROMOTING KASHRUS THROUGH EDUCATION, RESEARCH AND SUPERVISION



KOSHER CERTIFICATE

STAR-K KOSHER CERTIFICATION 122 Slade Avenue • Suite 300 • Baltimore, Maryland 21208 Tel: 410-484-4110 • Fax: 410-653-9294 • info@star-k.org • www.star-k.org

> Timeless Seeds, Inc. P. O. Box 331 Ulm, MT 59485

December 15, 2021 11 Teves 5782 Account: YY175NWY

The product(s) listed below, manufactured by **Timeless Seeds**, Inc. of the above address, are certified kosher and under our supervision.

PRODUCT NAME	STATUS	CONDITIONS OF CERTIFICATION	UKD #			
Brand: Timeless Seeds						
Organic Kamut® Khorasan Wheat	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKRBX1JSN0N			
Organic Oat Groats	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SK3L32L80KM			
Organic Petite Pearl/ White Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SK4BC4PEPL1			
Organic Purple Prairie Barley®	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKXBKEELK5K			
Organic Red Lentils/Sunrise Red Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKEH5JSLT5L			
Organic Rye Berries	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKLPUPK6KFX			
Organic Spanish Brown Lentils	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKWZQVA0P0F			
Organic Split Yellow Peas	Pareve	Label must state Timeless Seeds, Inc. of Ulm, MT.	SKPRRMGMH38			

Moshe

Rabbi Moshe T. Schuchman, Kashrus Administrator

VALID THROUGH

December 31, 2022

Page 3 of 3 Confirm Authenticity of Kosher Certificate: www.star-k.org/ukd

STAR-K IS A NON-PROFIT AGENCY REPRESENTING THE KOSHER CONSUMER IN PROMOTING KASHRUS THROUGH EDUCATION, RESEARCH AND SUPERVISION